
 

MASH Testing Dates for 2023-2024 
 
College/Career Fair:  
 
Thursday, October 5, 2023 @ Thiel College 9:30AM   
                                                        
Financial Aid Night    
   
Tuesday, Sept. 26, 2023 @ 6:00 PM 
 
ASVAB (all 10th graders) 
Friday, October 20, 2023 

ASVAB (interested 11th & 12th graders & 10th grade makeups) 

Monday, October 23, 2023  
 
SAT Test Dates @ MASH      

 
 Saturday, October 7, 2023        
 Saturday, March 9, 2024          
       
ACT Test Dates @ MASH  
   
Saturday, October 28, 2023     
Saturday, April 13, 2024 

 
PSAT Test Date @ MASH  
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 (Cochranton) 
Saturday, October 14, 2023 (MASH) 
 
Advanced Placement (AP) Testing: 
Week 1: May 6-10, 2024 
Week 2: May 13-17, 2024 
 
2023-2024 Keystone Testing Window 

Winter:  Dec 4-15, 2023    NWEA MAP Growth:    September 11-22, 2023 
                                                             Algebra, Reading        January 8-19, 2024 

 Algebra 1    Dec.     5-6, 2023                                                         May 13-17, 2024 
 Bio.           Dec.     7-8, 2023 
           Lit.               Dec. 12-13, 2023 
           Make Ups    Dec. 14-15, 2023 
 
Spring:  May 14-24, 2024 
 

Algebra I     May 14-15, 2024    
Bio              May 16-17, 2024 
Literature    May 21-22, 2024 
Make Ups   May 23-24, 2024 

 


